O00O=

[$ BN N6, NG |

May 2, 1978, St Lucie Village Election

Registered Voters

Registered Democrat Voters
Registered Republican Voters
Registered Independent Voters

Registered White Voters
Registered Black Voters
Registered Other Voters

ST LUCIE VILLAGE RESIDENTS ONLY

0 Board of Alderman
1 Henry A Allen

2 Marcia H Eckler

3 John E Polson Il

2 VILLAGE HALL ABSENTEE

TRUE

TRUE

1493

1036
394
63
1493
TRUE
1319
174
0
1493
TRUE

43
50
64

[eNeNeNe] O OO Oo

o



ELECTION RESULTS

1493

1036
394
63
1493
TRUE
1319
174
0
1493
TRUE

43
50
64



	Sheet1

