May 2, 1978, St Lucie Village Election

	may 2, 1010, of Easie Village Election	2 VILLAGE HALL ABSENTEE		
	Registered Voters		1493	
	Registered Democrat Voters		1036	0
	Registered Republican Voters		394	0
	Registered Independent Voters		63	0
			1493	0
		TRUE	TRUE	
	Registered White Voters		1319	0
	Registered Black Voters		174	0
	Registered Other Voters		0	0
			1493	0
	ST LUCIE VILLAGE RESIDENTS ONLY	TRUE	TRUE	
R	5 0 Board of Alderman			
С	5 1 Henry A Allen		43	0
С	5 2 Marcia H Eckler		50	0
С	5 3 John E Polson III		64	0

ELECTION RESULTS

TRUE

TRUE